DISCIPLINARY SANCTIONS

UNITED WORLD

WRESTLING

2017

2018

2018

2018

KGzZ

KGzZ

THA

Hamidreza Jamshidi

Nurlan Temirbek Uulu

Kirghizstan Wrestling Federation payment of org. fee within deadlines; delays with shipment of

Thai Wrestling Federation

Violation to integrity - incitation to leave victory during match
Impropriety during competition
forged accreditations; use of non-homologated mats; no

doping samples to laboratory

Organization of a non-authorized international competition

2 years ineligibility

3 years

Financial penalty

Financial penalty; Prohibition to
organize internat. events during 1
year

23 May 2019

22 February 2021

31 May 2019
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